13
“
”
iLoad TR Digital USB™ Integrated Load Cell
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
Compression or Tension Load Cells
iLoad TR
Digital Part No. Analog
2 pounds TUF-002-100-A TAF-002-100-A
5 pounds TUF-005-100-A TAF-005-100-A
10 pounds TUF-010-050-A TAF-010-050-A
50 pounds TUF-050-025-A TAF-050-025-A
100 pounds TUF-100-025-S TAF-100-025-S
The iLoad TR Series load cell based on our patented capacitive
sensing technology is  designed for applications requir ing
reduced sensitivity to off-center loading. These load cells offer
direct measurement of static loads via the USB port of a PC.